Office of the Bursar
Final Fee Schedule
Fall 2017- Spring 2018
Tuition & Fees

UNDERGRADUATE - Pennsylvania Resident ($312 per credit hour)
Tuition and Tuition Technology Fee are assessed on a per credit basis

Fall 2017 Spring 2018 Total Part-time
12-18 credits  12-18 credits <12 credits
Tuition S 3,746.00 S 3,746.00 S 7,492.00 S 312.00 per credit
Tuition Technology Fee S 232.00 $ 232.00 $ 464.00 S 20.00 per credit
Educational Services Fees S 416.00 S 416.00 S 832.00 $ 208.00
Health Services Fee S 98.00 $ 98.00 $ 196.00 $ 49.00
Student Activities Fee S 284.00 $ 284.00 $ 568.00 $ 142.00
Student Center Fee S 150.00 $ 150.00 $ 300.00 $ 75.00
C-net S 192.00 $ 192.00 $ 384.00 $ 96.00
Total Commuter $ 5,118.00 S 5,118.00 $ 10,236.00
Double Room-New Residence-Suite for 4 S -
Board - 19 Meal Plan S -
Total On-Campus $ 5,118.00 S 5,118.00 $ 10,236.00
Breakage Fee-First Time Residents $ 150.00 S 150.00
Total On-Campus First Time Residents $ 5,268.00 S 5,118.00 $ 10,386.00
UNDERGRADUATE - Non Resident - ($515.00 per credit hour)
Tuition and Tuition Technology Fee are assessed on a per credit basis
Fall 2017 Spring 2018 Total Part-time
12-18 credits  12-18 credits <12 credits
Tuition S 6,181.00 S 6,181.00 $ 12,362.00 $ 515.00 per credit
Tuition Technology Fee S 353.00 $ 353.00 $ 706.00 $ 30.00 per credit
Educational Services Fees S 416.00 S 416.00 S 832.00 $ 208.00
Health Services Fee S 98.00 $ 98.00 $ 196.00 $ 49.00
Student Activities Fee S 284.00 $ 284.00 $ 568.00 $ 142.00
Student Center Fee S 150.00 $ 150.00 $ 300.00 $ 75.00
C-net S 192.00 $ 192.00 $ 384.00 $ 96.00
Total Commuter $ 7,674.00 S 7,674.00 S  15,348.00
Double Room-New Residence-Suite for 4 S -
Board - 19 Meal Plan S -
Total On-Campus $ 7,674.00 S 7,674.00 S  15,348.00
Breakage Fee-First Time Residents S 150.00 S 150.00
Total On-Campus First Time Residents $ 7,824.00 $ 7,674.00 S  15,498.00
Single Room-Truth or King S 3,306.00 per semester
Single Room-New Residence-Suite for 2 or 3 S 3,800.00 per semester
Single Room-New Residence-Suite for 4 S 3,800.00 per semester
Double Room-Truth or King S 2,504.00 per semester
Double Room-New Residence-Suite for 2 or 3 S 3,384.00 per semester
Double Room-New Residence-Suite for 4 S 3,384.00 per semester
Emlen Hall S 2,671.00 per semester
Breakage Fee S 150.00 One Time Charge to First Time Residents
Board - 19 Meal Plan S 1,990.00 per semester
Board - 14 Meal Plan S 1,826.00 per semester
Board - 10 Meal Plan S 1,511.00 per semester
Board - 5 Meal Plan S 1,121.00 per semester

ALL FEES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.





